Ttvalky na slunce
Janeba
Bélozarka
Cistec
Srdcovka
Rebricek
Chrpa
Rimbaba
Smolnicka
Sténic¢nik
KrasnoocCko
Turan

Len

2
4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20

22
24

Ttvalky do polostinu

Dluzicha
Popelivka
Ozanka
Vrbina
Tremdava
Kokorik

26
28
30
32
34
36

Trvalky do stinu
Hluchavka
Udatna

LetniCky
Cernucha
Krasenka

Dvouletky
Topolovka
Chejr
Hledik

Cibuloviny
Snédek
Rebéik
Ladornka

Dreviny
RuUze
Kdoulon

38
40

42
44

46
48
50

52
54
56

58
60

Pokojove rostliny
Gloxinie

Mracnak
Véncovec
Korenokvétka
TrnoprySec
Vodénka

Kala

Kolopejka
Asparagus

62
64
66
68
70
12
74
76
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